These prices are effective as of May 21, 2025
Prices are subject to change without notice.

GENERAL PRICE LIST

FD 1384

CREMATION AND BURIAL SERVICE

550 Soquel San Jose Road
Santa Cruz, CA 95073
(831) 475-6880
CremationSantaCruz.com

Payment is expected at the time of arrangements.

Acceptable forms of payment include: check, credit card, verifiable insurance policy



Santa Cruz Watsonville Cremation and Burial Service
550 Soquel San Jose Road, Soquel, CA 95073

(831) 475-6880

General Price List

These prices are effective as of 5/21/2025

The goods and services in the following list are those we can provide to our customers. You may choose only the items you desire. However, any funeral
arrangements you select will include a charge for our basic services and overhead. If legal or other requirements mean that you must buy any items you did not
specifically ask for, we will explain the reason in writing on the statement we provide describing the funeral goods and services selected.

Prior to drafting any contract for goods or services, the responsible party or the decedent’s survivor who is handling the funeral arrangements is entitled to receive
a copy of any pre-need agreement in the possession of the funeral establishment that has been signed and paid for, in full or in part, by or on behalf of the
decedent.

A casket or alternative container is generally required unless there is a transfer without common carrier to another funeral director. Each item shows the services
to be rendered by our funeral service staff under that heading and the price for those services is included in the price of the item; there will be no added fee for the
use of our funeral service staff besides the prices shown for the services selected.

California Regulatory Agency Information: For more information on Funeral, Cemetery and Cremation Matters, contact the Department of Consumer Affairs,
Cemetery and Funeral Bureau, 1625 North Market Blvd., Suite S-208, Sacramento, CA 95834, Tel: 916-574-7870.

DIRECT CREMATION $1,810.00 to $5,450.00

This charge for a direct cremation (without ceremony) includes basic services of funeral director and staff, a proportionate share of overhead
costs, transfer of remains to funeral home (within 15 miles), refrigeration, transportation to crematory, necessary authorizations, and cremation
fee. If you want to arrange a direct cremation, you can use an alternative container. Alternative containers encase the body and can be made of
materials like fiberboard or composition materials (with or without an outside covering). The containers we provide are a minimum container.

A. Direct Cremation with container provided by the purchaser $1,810.00
B. Direct Cremation with alternative container $1,965.00
C. Direct Cremation with casket of choice (in addition to the cost of the casket) $1,810.00
D. Terramation $5,450.00

Services of Funeral Director and Staff
Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff $920.00

This basic charge includes 24-hour availability of staff and equipment, securing and recording vital statistics, obtaining authorizations and
permits to comply with all state and federal regulations and arrangement conference with family or responsible party. Also included in this
charge are overhead expenses such as bookkeeping, accounting and any general clerical administration fees. This fee for our basic services
and overhead will be added to the total cost of the funeral arrangements you select. (This fee is already included in our charges for direct
cremations, immediate burials and forwarding or receiving of remains).
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OTHER CARE OF REMAINS

Other Preparation of the Deceased

Medical Device Removal

FACILITY FEES

Refrigeration

AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT AND STAFF

Transfer of Remains to Funeral Home
Utility Vehicle

After Hours Transfer

Additional Removal Staff (per person)
Additional Mileage within 15 miles

Terramation Transportation Fee

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Standard Cremation fee

Mailing of Cremated Remains (out of state)
Mailing of Cremated Remains (in state)
Additional Charge for Witness Cremation

Expedited Cremation fee

ADDITIONAL MERCHANDISE
DNA Health Panel (Comprehensive)

Orb (Large)

DNA Ancestry Testing (Maternal-Complete)
DNA Banking Capsule

Memory Glass Heart (includes shipping)
DNA Health Panel (Standard)

Memorial Package

Orb (small)

DNA Ancestry Testing (Paternal-Complete)
Sterling Silver Oval Pendant

Vice Presidential Flag Case (includes shipping)

Additional DNA Capsule
Touchstone

Glass Pendant (includes shipping)
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$430.00
$105.00

$400.00

$400.00
$135.00
$220.00
$110.00
$6.00
$1,500.00

$495.00
$250.00
$150.00
$650.00
$340.00

$720.00
$600.00
$528.00
$498.00
$440.00
$420.00
$350.00
$350.00
$339.00
$295.00
$260.00
$250.00
$250.00
$225.00



Sterling Silver Offset Heart Charm
Sterling Silver Oval Charm

Veteran Flag Case

DNA Ancestry Testing (Maternal-Basic)
DNA Ancestry Testing (Paternal-Basic)
Custom Laser Engraving

Name & Date Laser Engraving

Velvet Urn Bag

ALTERNATIVE CONTAINERS

A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home.

URNS

A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home.
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$155.00

$120.00

$205.00
$205.00
$185.00
$119.00
$119.00
$49.00
$29.00
$8.00

$3,270.00

$4,895.00
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