These prices are effective as of May 21, 2025 Prices are subject to change without notice.

GENERAL PRICE LIST



CREMATION AND BURIAL SERVICE

550 Soquel San Jose Road Santa Cruz, CA 95073 (831) 475-6880 CremationSantaCruz.com

Payment is expected at the time of arrangements.

Acceptable forms of payment include: check, credit card, verifiable insurance policy

Santa Cruz Watsonville Cremation and Burial Service

550 Soquel San Jose Road, Soquel, CA 95073

(831) 475-6880

General Price List

These prices are effective as of 5/21/2025

The goods and services in the following list are those we can provide to our customers. You may choose only the items you desire. However, any funeral arrangements you select will include a charge for our basic services and overhead. If legal or other requirements mean that you must buy any items you did not specifically ask for, we will explain the reason in writing on the statement we provide describing the funeral goods and services selected.

Prior to drafting any contract for goods or services, the responsible party or the decedent's survivor who is handling the funeral arrangements is entitled to receive a copy of any pre-need agreement in the possession of the funeral establishment that has been signed and paid for, in full or in part, by or on behalf of the decedent.

A casket or alternative container is generally required unless there is a transfer without common carrier to another funeral director. Each item shows the services to be rendered by our funeral service staff under that heading and the price for those services is included in the price of the item; there will be no added fee for the use of our funeral service staff besides the prices shown for the services selected.

California Regulatory Agency Information: For more information on Funeral, Cemetery and Cremation Matters, contact the Department of Consumer Affairs, Cemetery and Funeral Bureau, 1625 North Market Blvd., Suite S-208, Sacramento, CA 95834, Tel: 916-574-7870.

DIRECT CREMATION \$1,810.00 to \$5,450.00

This charge for a direct cremation (without ceremony) includes basic services of funeral director and staff, a proportionate share of overhead costs, transfer of remains to funeral home (within 15 miles), refrigeration, transportation to crematory, necessary authorizations, and cremation fee. If you want to arrange a direct cremation, you can use an alternative container. Alternative containers encase the body and can be made of materials like fiberboard or composition materials (with or without an outside covering). The containers we provide are a minimum container.

A. Direct Cremation with container provided by the purchaser	\$1,810.00
B. Direct Cremation with alternative container	\$1,965.00
C. Direct Cremation with casket of choice (in addition to the cost of the casket)	\$1,810.00
D. Terramation	\$5,450.00

Services of Funeral Director and Staff

Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff

\$920.00

This basic charge includes 24-hour availability of staff and equipment, securing and recording vital statistics, obtaining authorizations and permits to comply with all state and federal regulations and arrangement conference with family or responsible party. Also included in this charge are overhead expenses such as bookkeeping, accounting and any general clerical administration fees. This fee for our basic services and overhead will be added to the total cost of the funeral arrangements you select. (This fee is already included in our charges for direct cremations, immediate burials and forwarding or receiving of remains).

OTHER CARE OF REMAINS	
Other Preparation of the Deceased	\$430.00
Medical Device Removal	\$105.00
FACILITY FEES Defining various	\$400.00
Refrigeration	\$400.00
AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT AND STAFF	
Transfer of Remains to Funeral Home	\$400.00
Utility Vehicle	\$135.00
After Hours Transfer	\$220.00
Additional Removal Staff (per person)	\$110.00
Additional Mileage within 15 miles	\$6.00
Terramation Transportation Fee	\$1,500.00
ADDITIONAL CEDITICES	
ADDITIONAL SERVICES Standard Cremation fee	\$495.00
	\$495.00 \$250.00
Mailing of Cremated Remains (out of state)	\$250.00 \$150.00
Mailing of Cremated Remains (in state)	·
Additional Charge for Witness Cremation	\$650.00
Expedited Cremation fee	\$340.00
ADDITIONAL MERCHANDISE	
DNA Health Panel (Comprehensive)	\$720.00
Orb (Large)	\$600.00
DNA Ancestry Testing (Maternal-Complete)	\$528.00
DNA Banking Capsule	\$498.00
Memory Glass Heart (includes shipping)	\$440.00
DNA Health Panel (Standard)	\$420.00
Memorial Package	\$350.00
Orb (small)	\$350.00
DNA Ancestry Testing (Paternal-Complete)	\$339.00
Sterling Silver Oval Pendant	\$295.00
Vice Presidential Flag Case (includes shipping)	\$260.00
Additional DNA Capsule	\$250.00
Touchstone	\$250.00

\$225.00

Glass Pendant (includes shipping)

Sterling Silver Offset Heart Charm			\$205.00
Sterling Silver Oval Charm			\$205.00
Veteran Flag Case			\$185.00
DNA Ancestry Testing (Maternal-Basic)			\$119.00
DNA Ancestry Testing (Paternal-Basic)			\$119.00
Custom Laser Engraving			\$49.00
Name & Date Laser Engraving			\$29.00
Velvet Urn Bag			\$8.00
ALTERNATIVE CONTAINERS			
A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home.	\$155.00	to	\$3,270.00
URNS			
A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home.	\$120.00	to	\$4,895.00